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1 a Weyermann Michael * 10.00
+ von Weissenfluh Kilian * 10.00

1 b Wenger Ruedi (1999) 10.00
+ Gerber Kurt 10.00

1 c Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Odermatt Adrian (2001) 10.00

1 d Nager Yannick 10.00
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 10.00

1 e Mathys Tobias 10.00
+ Bachmann Adrian 10.00

1 f Jakob Marco (1999) 10.00
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00

1 g Gäggeler Adrian * 10.00
+ von Büren Stephan * 10.00

1 h Fischer Markus (2000) 10.00
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 i Blatter Remo (2000) 10.00
+ Cotting Ivo (1999) 10.00

1 j Aebi Roger 10.00
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00

2 a Zingg Michael (1999) 9.75
+ Michel Florian (1999) 9.75

2 b Zbinden Adrian 9.75
+ Lüdi Patrick 9.75

2 c Widmer Cyrill 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.75

2 d Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Zangger Janik (1999) 9.75

2 e Röthlisberger Simon ** 9.75
+ Schwander Severin * 9.75

2 f Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.75
+ Fischer Maurus (2001) 9.75

2 g Käser Remo *** 9.75
+ Brun Samuel (1999) ** 9.75

2 h Isch Peter 9.75
+ Burri Ueli 9.75

2 i Gerber Christoph 9.75
+ Grossmann Matthias 9.75

2 j Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Eggimann Marco 9.75

2 k Eggimann Claudio 9.75
+ Dobler Florian 9.75

2 l Bruder Adrian 9.75
+ Hurni Adrian 9.75

2 m Berger Lorenz 9.75
+ Waldmann Marcel 9.75

2 n Bachmann Michael 9.75
+ Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.75

3 a Wittwer Jan * 9.00
- Jäggi Lukas * 9.00

3 b Walther Patrick * 9.00
- Heiniger Michael * 9.00

3 c Sempach Matthias *** 9.00
- Mathys Simon ** 9.00

3 d Mathys Simon ** 9.00
- Sempach Matthias *** 9.00

3 e Jäggi Lukas * 9.00
- Wittwer Jan * 9.00

3 f Heiniger Michael * 9.00
- Walther Patrick * 9.00

4 a Zangger Dominik * 8.75
- Leuenberger Marc 8.75

4 b Willimann Stefan 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75

4 c Wicki Nicolas 8.75
- Krebs Clemens 8.75

4 d Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.75
- Flühmann Michel * 8.75

4 e Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75
- Willimann Stefan 8.75

4 f Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75
- Bremgartner Marcel * 8.75

4 g Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.75
- Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.75

4 h Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75
- Aebersold David (2001) 8.75

4 i Müller Nicolas 8.75
- Bircher Marco 8.75

4 j Leuenberger Marc 8.75
- Zangger Dominik * 8.75

4 k Krebs Clemens 8.75
- Wicki Nicolas 8.75

4 l Kohli Patrick 8.75
- Fischer Tobias 8.75

4 m Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.75
- Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.75

4 n Flühmann Michel * 8.75
- Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.75

4 o Fischer Tobias 8.75
- Kohli Patrick 8.75

4 p Fischer Jonas (1999) 8.75
- Fiechter Matthias 8.75

4 q Fiechter Matthias 8.75
- Fischer Jonas (1999) 8.75

4 r Bremgartner Marcel * 8.75
- Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75

4 s Bircher Marco 8.75
- Müller Nicolas 8.75

4 t Aebersold David (2001) 8.75
- Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75

4 u Zangger Janik (1999) 8.75
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.75

4 v von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.75
o Weyermann Michael * 8.75

4 w Brun Samuel (1999) ** 8.75
o Käser Remo *** 8.75

5 a Wyss Sandro 8.50
o Aebi Roger 8.50

5 b Waldmann Marcel 8.50
o Berger Lorenz 8.50

5 c von Büren Stephan * 8.50
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50

5 d Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Jakob Marco (1999) 8.50

5 e Schwander Severin * 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon ** 8.50

5 f Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 8.50
o Widmer Cyrill 8.50

5 g Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

5 h Nägeli Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Nager Yannick 8.50

5 i Michel Florian (1999) 8.50
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50

5 j Lüdi Patrick 8.50
o Zbinden Adrian 8.50

5 k Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50

5 l Hurni Adrian 8.50
o Bruder Adrian 8.50

5 m Grossmann Matthias 8.50
o Gerber Christoph 8.50

5 n Gerber Kurt 8.50
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50

5 o Fischer Maurus (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

5 p Eggimann Marco 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
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5 q Dobler Florian 8.50
o Eggimann Claudio 8.50

5 r Cotting Ivo (1999) 8.50
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

5 s Burri Ueli 8.50
o Isch Peter 8.50

5 t Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael 8.50

5 u Bachmann Adrian 8.50
o Mathys Tobias 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


